TUESDAY 7 MARCH 2023

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS
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13775/2022
13634/2022

4832/2015
6350/2021
761/2018
7852/2018
6525/2020
15120/2022

11277/2022
16420/2022
12242/2020

A P Simpson vs A C Latulipe & 2 others

V K Daly & 3 others vs K EI-Shammah & 7 others

The City of Cape Town vs Those Persons Whose Identities
Are to The Applicant Unknown and who may be occupying
And/or Attempting to occupy the Wolfgat Nature Reserve
And Erven 28373, 43923, 46702, 1212 Mitchells Plain
Abutting the Wolfgat Nature Reserve & 2 others

B T P Lancaster vs The Road Accident Fund

Nedbank Limited vs C-L Campbell

Superdrive Investments Limited (RF) vs C Adams

M Louw obo A Louw vs The Road Accident Fund

D Madibu vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa

J Janse Van Rensburg vs The Taxing Master, High Court of
South Africa (Western Cape Division) & 3 others

I Huish vs M H Vargi

S Wing-King vs L Majiet

N C Ben vs The Road Accident Fund

CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

Interdict
To Comply
Interdict

Damages
Agreement
Judgment
Damages
Discovery
Agreement

Attachment
Parental Rights
Damages



