TUESDAY 7 M	ARCH 2023	
DIVISION 1		
DIVISION 2		
DIVISION 3		
DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
16935/2022	A P Simpson vs A C Latulipe & 2 others	Interdict
13775/2022	V K Daly & 3 others vs K El-Shammah & 7 others	To Comply
13634/2022	The City of Cape Town vs Those Persons Whose Identities	Interdict
	Are to The Applicant Unknown and who may be occupying	
	And/or Attempting to occupy the Wolfgat Nature Reserve	
	And Erven 28373, 43923, 46702, 1212 Mitchells Plain	
	Abutting the Wolfgat Nature Reserve & 2 others	
4832/2015	B T P Lancaster vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
6350/2021	Nedbank Limited vs C-L Campbell	Agreement
761/2018	Superdrive Investments Limited (RF) vs C Adams	Judgment
7852/2018	M Louw obo A Louw vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
6525/2020	D Madibu vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa	Discovery
15120/2022	J Janse Van Rensburg vs The Taxing Master, High Court of	Agreement
	South Africa (Western Cape Division) & 3 others	
11277/2022	I Huish vs M H Vargi	Attachment
16420/2022	S Wing-King vs L Majiet	Parental Rights
12242/2020	N C Ben vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages

<u>CASE NO</u> <u>CRIMINAL TRIALS</u>